
10  MAJER Tihana 14.06.1991 CRO B 46.50 55 55 64 64

9  PIPILIARIDOU Maria 30.09.1986 GRE B 47.88 65 65 68 65

8  GULAM Noorin 06.09.1995 GBR A 47.94 65 68 68 65

7  ZACHAREK Agnieszka 21.08.1992 POL A 47.98 65 68 70 68

6

 SUNDQVIST Surya 13.02.1994 SWE B 47.70 66 69 71 715

 PANDOVA Daniela 16.09.1994 BUL A 48.00 69 71 74 71

4  PAGLIARO Genny Caterina 15.10.1988 ITA A 47.96 70 73 75 73

3  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 ITA A 46.40 70 73 74 74

2  MICHEL Anais 12.01.1988 FRA A 47.98 78 78 80 78

1  ANDRIES Elena Ramona 21.09.1994 ROU A 47.86 75 79 80 79

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018



10  MAJER Tihana 14.06.1991 CRO B 46.50 70 75 80 75

9  GULAM Noorin 06.09.1995 GBR A 47.94 80 80 83 80

8  SUNDQVIST Surya 13.02.1994 SWE B 47.70 78 81 84 81

7  PIPILIARIDOU Maria 30.09.1986 GRE B 47.88 84 84 87 84

6  ZACHAREK Agnieszka 21.08.1992 POL A 47.98 85 85 89 85

5  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 ITA A 46.40 84 87 90 87

4  PAGLIARO Genny Caterina 15.10.1988 ITA A 47.96 88 90 94 90

3  PANDOVA Daniela 16.09.1994 BUL A 48.00 85 93 94 94

2  MICHEL Anais 12.01.1988 FRA A 47.98 96 100 102 96

1  ANDRIES Elena Ramona 21.09.1994 ROU A 47.86 94 98 100 100

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MICHEL Anais 12.01.1988 FRA A 47.98 78 96 174

3  PANDOVA Daniela 16.09.1994 BUL A 48.00 71 94 165

4  PAGLIARO Genny Caterina 15.10.1988 ITA A 47.96 73 90 163

5  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 ITA A 46.40 74 87 161

6  ZACHAREK Agnieszka 21.08.1992 POL A 47.98 68 85 153

7  SUNDQVIST Surya 13.02.1994 SWE B 47.70 71 81 152

8  PIPILIARIDOU Maria 30.09.1986 GRE B 47.88 65 84 149

9  GULAM Noorin 06.09.1995 GBR A 47.94 65 80 145

10  MAJER Tihana 14.06.1991 CRO B 46.50 64 75 139

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg SE TOTAL

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA    26th March - 1st April 2018

1  ANDRIES Elena Ramona 21.09.1994 ROU A 47.86 79 100 179



4 629  ANDRIES Elena Ramona 21.09.1994 ROU 180 47.86 75 79 80 79 94 98 100 100 179

2 215  PAGLIARO Genny Caterina 15.10.1988 ITA 175 47.96 70 73 75 73 88 90 94 90 163

3 507  GULAM Noorin 06.09.1995 GBR 160 47.94 65 68 68 65 80 80 83 80 145

5 639  MICHEL Anais 12.01.1988 FRA 180 47.98 78 78 80 78 96 100 102 96 174

1 46  PANDOVA Daniela 16.09.1994 BUL 171 48.00 69 71 74 71 85 93 94 94 165

7 811  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 ITA 163 46.40 70 73 74 74 84 87 90 87 161

6 650  ZACHAREK Agnieszka 21.08.1992 POL 160 47.98 65 68 70 68 85 85 89 85 153

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN SE 48

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

European Senior Championships
Bucharest - ROMANIA - 26th March - 1st April 2018

President of jury:

Members of jury:

BEITER Tina - DEN

STEFANIK Jan - SVK

ZOLOPA Zdzslav - POL

Center Referee:

NAESS Hilde - NORReferee:

YAZDANI Jabbar - DEN

Res. Referee:

GRAMMOTOSIS Nikolaos - GRE

NUCILITA Liliana - ROU

Tech. Controller: NORLANDER Thomas - SWE

Doctor on duty: KAKHABRISHVILI Zurab - GEO

Marshall: CHARLES Caroline - GBR

Timekeeper: LALJEK Slavko - SLOBORG Stephen - MLT

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 26/03 18:06 Weigh-In:16:06

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:0



European Senior Championships 

Bucharest - ROMANIA - 26th March - 1st April 2018 

Session no.:  1 Start:    26/03 @ 15:00 

        

 

 
 

 
  

         
 

                

N° Lot Name   Nat Entry B.Weight  Snatch     Total  
 

 

1 2 3  1 2 3    

         
 

1 711 SUNDQVIST Surya   SWE 147 47.70 66    78 81    
 

2 867 MAJER Tihana   CRO 130 46.50 55    70 75    
 

3 997 PIPILIARIDOU Maria   GRE 145 47.88 65    84 84    
 

4 243 BOGOJEVIC Georgije   CRO 170 55.42 65    90 90    
 

President of jury:  BEITER Tina - DEN   

Members of jury:  STEFANIK Jan - SVK Referee: FABIK Bela - HUN  

ZOLOPA Zdzslav - POL OSWALD Ian - GBR  

  

Marshall:  CHARLES Caroline - GBR  

    

BORG Stephen - MLT   

    

President of Jury:   
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